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- 1. Naceybkwii Ceprii - Serik - Jlbeis - MTBStock Cycling Team =
~ 2. NetpoB AMuTpMii - Focus - Kues - echelon
3. Kashuba Pavel - enein - Kmnsk - Maryanoff

http://bikeportal.org.ua/7942 Crpanuua 3 n3 13


images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_133_57b5def8eee73.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=133
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5027
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1638
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9396
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2746
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=154
images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_91_5459e08a5547a.jpg
images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_2823_5e94635a6d12c.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=722
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=91
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2823
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/7942
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

A
i . g i " - oD
blkeporl\g_l_grg ua Sarmatian Race (cymma aHel) - Pe3ynbTarthl @

Karteropwms: "11. Yonosiku Hardcore 35+"

- 1. lanowHikoB AHAPI# - rosen - JTbBiB - MTBStock Cycling Team =
2. BacwibueHko Cepreii - gans - Kues - CIl
3. MapTuHiok imurpo - ANTIL - Kpusoii Por - KomaHaa BP

7

Kateropwms: "12. Xinku Hardcore"

1. Kanywak AHHa - Nuna - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
2. NlerukoBa MpwuHa - irinablue - Opecca - NBaHo-® paHkoBck - Hoods and Drops Racing
3. ®paHk Katsa - Ghost_Rider - KameHckoe - Maryanoff

http://bikeportal.org.ua/7942 Crpanuua 4 n3 13


images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_251_5929dfd21f6ce.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=251
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=300
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=139
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=93
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3745
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6708
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/7942
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

N
bik tal.org.
ikeportal.org.va

Sarmatian Race (cymma aHeit) - Pe3ynbTaTthl

Kateropus: 1. FOHaku Light
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT
Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems nvaepa |npeasia. Mponor|feHn2
1 259 |[MoHka Makcum Y oNChiCk CTpui 17 2:30:15 30:56 |1:59:19
2 256 |[NiwmwmH Bnagucnas |7___ vlad____7 CnaBcbke 14 2:38:50| 08:35 08:35 | 31:44 |2:07:06
3 255 |Oparyna AHAapiit XycT,3akapnarbe 14 2:40:10| 09:55 | 01:20 | 30:05 |2:10:05
4 298 |Martsun Nazar m4rtsun CnaBcbke 17 2:46:14| 15:59 | 06:04 | 32:07 |2:14:07
5 254 |pebiHeub Makcum  |max_hrebinets CnaBcbke 17 2:51:22| 21:07 | 05:08 | 31:52 |2:19:30
6 252 |Bera Ceprit beha BonocsaHka 15 3:11:05| 40:50 | 19:43 | 38:09 |2:32:56
7 257 |FopHakawsnnmn Cepro|sergo CnaBcbke 17 3:56:15|1:26:00 | 45:10 | 42:32 |3:13:43
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 7
Kareropus: 2. Yonosiku Light Open
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopopn Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa nnaepa |npeatia. Mponor|enb2
1 272 |Wenyabko Oner Sheludko.c.s|Postproduction Cycling Team|/bBiB 28 2:12:38 26:25 |1:46:13
2 265 |ranywka OnekcaHap |Ne_tot_alex |BikeMastery Yxropoa 24 2:14:13| 01:35 | 01:35 | 27:24 |1:46:49
3 270 |Toset OnekcaHapp Bikemaster Yxxropoa 33 2:17:58| 05:20 | 03:45 | 28:20 |1:49:38
4 277 |Fepacumenko Hukmta |GNick KpamaTtopck 33 2:18:11| 05:33 | 00:13 | 28:35 |1:49:36
5 267 |KonecHuk AnekcaHap |pul00sh LIDER MTB team J1bBOB 32 2:22:03| 09:25 03:52 | 31:14 |1:50:49
6 268 |MonskosB Makcum robot Kvis 25 2:22:26| 09:48 | 00:23 | 29:02 |1:53:24
7 264 |E€BylKO AHAPI andriy Mukonais , JbsiBCbka 061 26 2:31:16| 18:38 | 08:50 | 30:43 |2:00:33
8 271 |MapkynuHeub Sipocnas|Cnasa BikeMaster Yxxropoa 32 2:33:28| 20:50 02:12 | 30:44 |2:02:44
9 269 |CeMeHiok Muxaino paradise IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK 27 2:46:14| 33:36 | 12:46 | 33:47 |2:12:27
10 266 |Oautok Onekcin DraculA dacTiB 34 3:22:03| 1:09:25 | 35:49 | 39:33 |2:42:30
11 262 |Novikov Kyryl novikovkyryl CnaBcbko 33 3:25:46|1:13:08 | 03:43 | 42:05 |2:43:41
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 11
Karteropus: 3. Yonosiku Light 35+
OTCT. oT|OTCT. OT
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpemsa e e Mponor|AeHb2
1 284 |Kusnnos AnekcaHap |[A.L.F] MNontasa 35 2:18:30 28:25 |1:50:05
2 287 |Kyuaii Bagum Vadim57 [Heart Inside Team|HoBoBoMHCLK/J1bBIB 35 2:20:39| 02:09 02:09 | 29:09 |1:51:30
3 286 |KoHoBel Hukonaii kolianchik MwupHorpag - AHinpo 36 2:22:05| 03:35 | 01:26 | 29:13 |1:52:52
4 291 |MNeTpoBckuit Anekcein |pluha MNegantoru kiev 35 2:29:10| 10:40 | 07:05 | 31:33 |1:57:37
5 296 |IapuxuHCKMIA BuTanuii|Vitamin.V MykayeBo 36 2:33:16| 14:46 | 04:06 | 32:13 |2:01:03
6 293 |CaBuuyeHko Makcum maksus Escape Knes 40 2:40:21| 21:51 | 07:05 | 33:29 |2:06:52
7 294 |Cknspos Banepiit Banbgemap CBIT10BOACHK 38 2:41:33| 23:03 01:12 | 34:19 |2:07:14
8 289 |Hacbipos Micmarnnb TigerNas Kremenchuk 53 2:46:51| 238:21 | 05:18 | 32:23 |2:14:28
9 285 |Komap tOpa Komar Knes 41 2:49:03| 30:33 | 02:12 | 34:32 |2:14:31
10 288 |LYTVYN Viktor KIT epiq JbBiB 50 2:53:26| 34:56 | 04:23 | 31:39 |2:21:47
11 283 |Bawyk AnekcaHap Messer Knes 39 2:58:24| 39:54 | 04:58 | 40:26 |2:17:58
12 290 |HosiueHko tOpin Yuran Knis 39 3:03:51| 45:21 05:27 | 37:01 |2:26:50
13 281 |banax IeaH balazh MTB VB bike Benukuii bepesHuii 54 3:24:11|1:05:41 | 20:20 | 41:43 |2:42:28
14 292 |PyaeHko tOpwuii Ygrudenko Knes 39 3:32:58|1:14:28 | 08:47 | 36:28 |2:56:30
15 305 |Bokap Makcum Kpusuit Pir 39 5:58:22|3:39:52 | 2:25:24 | 57:56 |5:00:26
Bcero yyacrHukoB B Kateropmws: 15
Kareropus: 4. Xinku Light
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa nnaepa |npeabia. Mponor|enb2
1 300 |Oo6bpaHuus OneHa mavka Nutrixxion Palmyra|/lbBiB 29 2:37:58 32:42 |2:05:16
2 301 |KpuwaH OkcaHa iseenka Kuis 33 2:57:09| 19:11 19:11 | 36:24 |2:20:45
3 201 |Bepkano Hatanus Hata BIKE L.A.B. Knis 39 3:17:38| 39:40 20:29 | 39:55 |2:37:43
4 302 |XomyteHko AnekcaHapal|Alexandral|Escape Cimbepononb| 34  |3:30:15| 52:17 | 12:37 | 44:45 |2:45:30
Bcero y4yacTtHuMKOB B KaTeropmws: 4
Kateropus: 6. YHonosikn Medium Open
OTCcT. oT|OTCT. OT
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpemsa e [ Mponor|AeHb2
1 107 |Banxyna lMNeTpo V.p.V. VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 22 3:26:47 23:59 |3:02:48
2 131 |WaTtoB OnekcaHap RealizeD VinTEAM Jlagvx MH 22 3:27:45| 00:58 00:58 | 24:07 [3:03:38
3 109 |[doBraHtok AHapeii Mwen CBeT/I0BOACK 18 3:28:34| 01:47 | 00:49 | 24:54 |3:03:40
4 121 |[MaxeHeu EBreHuii propaja Escape Knes 32 3:34:17| 07:30 | 05:43 | 25:00 |3:09:17
5 101 |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine Beltsy, MonaoBa 33 3:36:29| 09:42 | 02:12 | 23:08 |3:13:21
6 117 |Mauenntook Makcum Mxmt XMenbHULbKUIA 31 3:37:19| 10:32 00:50 | 25:21 |3:11:58
7 110 [KasakoB AMUTPWIi DiW olf Postproduction Cycling Team|JoHeuk-AHenp 28 3:39:10( 12:23 | 01:51 | 25:32 |3:13:38
8 124 |CokonoBsckuit Cepreii |[Messerl8 VinRC BiHHMLS 25 3:39:32| 12:45 | 00:22 | 25:42 |3:13:50
9 104 |binsieB OnekcaHap BelL Kuis 32 3:45:35| 18:48 06:03 | 25:27 [3:20:08
10 108 |[BaHxyna Cepriii svanzhula VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 27 3:52:13| 25:26 06:38 | 25:26 |3:26:47
11 126 |Crapos OnekcaHap |AMRider digicom cycling team XepcoH 24 3:54:24| 27:37 | 02:11 | 27:38 |3:26:46
12 118 [Mauenniok PycnaH frenzied XMeNbHULbKKUI 32 3:55:09| 28:22 | 00:45 | 28:24 13:26:45
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bikepcrlnl-or\g‘un Sarmatian Race (cymma fHeit) - Pe3ynbTatbl ET;.
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13 135 |CkybeHko Bnaagucnas [~VL@D~ Postproduction Cycling Team|Kpugoii Por/Kues| 30 3:57:47| 31:00 | 02:38 | 26:48 |3:30:59
14 114 |KacbsaHoB OnekcaHap |Jackass LIDER MTB team MykayeBo 26 4:01:10| 34:23 | 03:23 | 25:17 |3:35:53
15 137 |®eceHko [eHuc Den4ik261 Mwukonais 24 4:13:24| 46:37 12:14 | 32:08 |3:41:16
16 112 |Kanyubkuit boraaH btr VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 32 4:13:37| 46:50 00:13 | 26:55 |3:46:42
17 125 |CoweHko AnekcaHap |Aquarelle Knes 32 4:15:33| 48:46 01:56 | 28:20 |3:47:13
18 129 |Pepin Cawa Sasha_Fedin BonbHble konéca BonbHOropck 21 4:16:56| 50:09 | 01:23 | 27:45 |3:49:11
19 120 |OmensHuyk AmMnutpo |OMensiHuyyk AMuTpo|VELOYOX BiHHMUSA 26 4:16:59| 50:12 00:03 | 28:36 |3:48:23
20 111 |KanuHa Muxasnb michael Knes 34 4:21:58| 55:11 04:59 | 28:02 |3:53:56
21 116 |MapTuHis Bonoanmup jometiv TepHoninb 29 4:24:48| 58:01 | 02:50 | 31:17 |3:53:31
22 105 |bapaHoB Uropb crash__ Hukononb 32 4:26:14| 59:27 01:26 | 30:16 |[3:55:58
23 119 |HanecHbiit Slpocnas  |Ipnk986 AzovBike Mapuynonb 22 4:29:23|1:02:36 | 03:09 | 30:48 |3:58:35
24 136 |Tkayyk KoHcTaHTUH |KostyaT Escape Knes 32 4:33:28|1:06:41 | 04:05 | 27:55 |[4:05:33
25 128 |Crpyk OnekcaHap sansanuch JTyubk 28 |4:35:49|1:09:02 | 02:21 | 28:51 |4:06:58
26 127 |Crpyk Bacunb Witer Plast Crew JTyubk 25 4:36:04|1:09:17 | 00:15 | 28:12 [4:07:52
27 130 |XoMyTeHKOo AHTOH jeanstonic Escape Knis 34 4:42:57|1:16:10 | 06:53 | 32:38 [4:10:19
28 138 |3eneHcbkuii Irop Enduro family J1bBiB 29 4:51:30|1:24:43 | 08:33 | 29:51 |4:21:39
29 106 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Kves 31 5:08:55|1:42:08 | 17:25 | 33:38 |4:35:17
30 102 |Yarusevych Oleksandr|Yarus Kyiv 31 5:11:18|1:44:31 | 02:23 | 31:45 |4:39:33
31 113 |KapneHnko boragaH opposite Knes 31 5:35:18|2:08:31 | 24:00 | 30:44 |5:04:34
32 122 |CikaH Innsa ilinoise BuwHeBse 34 5:45:10(2:18:23 | 09:52 | 28:56 |5:16:14

Bcero yyactHukoB B kKaTeropms: 32

Kareropus: 7. Yonosiku Medium 35+

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems e e Mponor|leHb2
1 148 |IpuueHko AHapeii Andrii Hrytsenko|Postproduction Cycling Team|/IbsiB 35 3:27:23 23:36 |3:03:47
2 162 |PbibakoB Cepreit Rybek Kuis 41 3:39:48| 12:25 | 12:25 | 25:12 |3:14:36
3 153 |MupouwHunyeHko Butannii|Vitalik-kr KpuBoi Por 38 3:40:37| 13:14 | 00:49 | 25:50 |3:14:47
4 167 |Yepkac EBrenHui Shelby GodniGonky Knes 36 3:49:49| 22:26 | 09:12 | 25:26 |3:24:23
5 173 |lWemnyna Oner mobiline-komp |Cyclos CTpuin 40 3:58:09| 30:46 | 08:20 | 26:51 |3:31:18
6 142 |IBaHiok Cepriii K-Ban Knis 35 3:59:49| 32:26 | 01:40 | 26:14 |3:33:35
7 160 |Pacbko tOpuii Iurii Rasko Knes 36 4:00:43| 33:20 | 00:54 | 25:59 |3:34:44
8 179 |PomaHeu Jles bios Knis 45 4:02:47| 35:24 | 02:04 | 26:52 |3:35:55
9 161 |PyxuHckuii Bnag MaccoBbIi Knes 38 4:03:07| 35:44 | 00:20 | 26:30 |3:36:37
10 159 |Pacbko IBaH Vanyok Escape Knis 39 4:09:09| 41:46 | 06:02 | 25:59 |3:43:10
11 169 [tO3Bsik AHApein Opecca 40 4:10:34| 43:11 | 01:25 | 29:29 |3:41:05
12 144 |Byyok Biraniit anticvariat TepHoninb 39 4:20:23| 53:00 | 09:49 | 29:46 |3:50:37
13 172 |TutapeHko Cranucnas |Combat XapbKoB MacTepc XapbkoB 66 4:28:05|1:00:42 | 07:42 | 31:16 |3:56:49
14 158 |Monsikos Ceprii semen Kwuis 46 4:29:48|1:02:25| 01:43 | 31:21 |3:58:27
15 145 |Benunyko Tomac Thomas Banzaj-Ra XycT,3akapnartbe 59 4:31:35|1:04:12 | 01:47 | 28:31 |4:03:04
16 156 |[HectepoB AHapeii Andrey12 CBATONETPOBCKOE 39 4:32:36|1:05:13| 01:01 | 31:01 |[4:01:35
17 155 |Hegintok JeHuc Den_N Knes 35 4:38:20|1:10:57 | 05:44 | 31:39 [4:06:41
18 164 |Crpuxapuyk AMWUTPO Merck PiBHe 37 4:40:53|1:13:30 | 02:33 | 32:35 |[4:08:18
19 143 |byaanosckuii AmMuTpuii  |Little Bike L.A.B. Bucha 39 4:45:10|1:17:47 | 04:17 | 32:54 |4:12:16
20 147 |raspuniok AMUTPO Shrek BIKE L.A.B. Knis 37 4:51:04|1:23:41 | 05:54 | 30:59 |4:20:05
21 152 |MaHbkoB Makcum Maxim Kremenchuk 43 4:55:10|1:27:47 | 04:06 | 31:11 |4:23:59
22 151 |KpaB4eHko EBreHmi Fire eyes Knes 35 5:00:19|1:32:56 | 05:09 | 30:41 |4:29:38
23 150 |KouyHeB Onekcir kochalex Knis 40 5:05:22|1:37:59 | 05:03 | 31:34 |4:33:48
24 168 |YepHak AnekcaHap *Sanya* Jyuk 37 5:08:13|1:40:50 | 02:51 | 32:19 |4:35:54
25 157 |HoBuukuit EBreHnn versus KOHCTaHTUHOBKA 37 5:27:42|2:00:19 | 19:29 | 33:09 |4:54:33
26 163 |Cepawos CraHicnas owlstq MTBO Odesa Opeca 50 |6:24:03)|2:56:40 | 56:21 | 40:18 |5:43:45
27 154 |Mopo3 PomaH gorilla48 MokpoB 40 6:28:51|3:01:28 | 04:48 | 40:11 |5:48:40
28 149 |Knumuyk MNasen DarthVader Knis 37 7:09:59|3:42:36 | 41:08 | 46:36 |6:23:23

Bcero y4yactHukoB B KaTeropmw: 28

Karteropus: 8. XiHku Medium

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpems ST TR Mponor|AleHb2
1 193 |Crpwxak KpuctuHalkristi Barva MTB club Knes 31 4:01:10 27:31 |3:33:39
2 194 |CyrakoBa OkcaHa |o.sugakovalechelon Kwvis 32  |4:36:14| 35:04 | 35:04 | 32:42 |4:03:32
3 190 |Bitok Onbra YUGO Specialized Ukraine Team|PisHe 33 4:38:31| 37:21 02:17 | 30:13 |4:08:18
4 191 |Kanyubka tOnisg Lia_Preys |VinTEAM BiHHMUS 26 4:56:04| 54:54 17:33 | 35:13 |4:20:51
5 192 |CrebyHoBa EneHa |[Roberta |AzovBike Mapuynonb 32 5:54:47|1:53:37 | 58:43 | 38:53 |5:15:54

Bcero y4yacTtHukoB B KaTeropms: 5

Kareropus: 9. XiHku Medium 35+

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa |Fopop|Bo3pacr| Bpemsa ?—,LZTépOaT S;:;Lf: Mponor|Aenb2
1 203 |OnaHaceHko EnenalOlenad95 Barva MTB club|Kiev 37 5:09:05 33:51 |4:35:14

200 |baiikuHa Jlopa Lorabaykina|BIKE L.A.B. Kyiv 43 6:17:52|1:08:47|1:08:47 | 37:22 |5:40:30
204 |CTpadyH Jlecs Amika BIKE L.A.B. Knis 36 6:22:44|1:13:39 | 04:52 | 40:54 |5:41:50
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Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropws: 3

Kareropus: 10. Yonosiku Hardcore Open

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa nnaepa |npeasia. Mponor|AeHb2
1 13 |Nsiceubkuii Cepriii  |Serik MTBStock Cycling Team JlbBOB 28  |4:59:16 24:07 |4:35:09
2 10 |MeTtpoB AMUTpuiA Focus echelon Knes 34 5:01:43| 02:27 02:27 | 24:15 |4:37:28
3 1 |Kashuba Pavel enein Maryanoff [lHenpoAasepxuHck| 28 5:09:56| 10:40 | 08:13 | 24:31 |4:45:25
4 11 |Monos Bonoanumup |NerfCo digicom cycling team Mukonais 32 5:20:08| 20:52 | 10:12 | 24:41 |4:55:27
5 2 |AnekcaHppos Erop |magogg echelon r. XXoanHo 30 5:21:35| 22:19 | 01:27 | 24:45 |4:56:50
6 DKyueHko Kocts konst Knes 33 6:03:03|1:03:47 | 41:28 | 25:25 |5:37:38
7 15 |CugopeHko Makcum [SydMax Knis 32 6:04:27|1:05:11| 01:24 | 25:51 |5:38:36
8 MNepyeHko €sreH Jvan Cherry Sport Club Knis 28 6:23:05|1:23:45| 18:38 | 28:05 |5:55:00
9 3 I'ypanbckuit EBreHni [FOax nH CeeTnoe HedunbTpoBaHHoe |Kyiv 31 6:41:43|1:42:27 | 18:38 | 28:05 |6:13:38
10 Ky3HeuoB Cepreit getriebe AzovBike Mapuynonb 33 6:57:28|1:58:12 | 15:45 | 27:37 |6:29:51
11 16 |CuHMUbIH [leHunc dionixzp D1 team 3anopoxbe 20 7:01:44|2:02:28 | 04:16 | 29:29 [6:32:15
12 6 |3ayena boraaH zachepa.bogdan KpemeHuyr 23 7:07:54|2:08:38 | 06:10 | 23:55 |6:43:59
13 14 |Cakosuy Bsivecnas |Heitaver digicom cycling team / Black B|Hukonaes 29 7:12:10|2:12:54| 04:16 | 31:04 |6:41:06
14 19 |lWsbiako MBaH Shokovan IKVIEB 33 7:29:47|2:30:31 | 17:37 | 29:50 |6:59:57

Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropms: 14

Kareropus: 11. Yonosiku Hardcore 35+
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems nuaepa |npewa. Mponor|ieHb2
1 32 |WanowHikoB AHapii [rosen  [MTBStock Cycling Team|/1bBiB 36 5:21:14 24:55 |4:56:19
2 21 |BacunbyeHko Cepreiijgans cn Knes 45 5:32:22| 11:08 | 11:08 | 26:09 |5:06:13
3 27 |MaptuHiok Amutpo |ANTIL |Komanpa BP Kpueoi Por 38 5:32:56| 11:42 | 00:34 | 25:03 |5:07:53
4 24  |MBaHycb Butanuk BuTanunk|AzovBike Mapuynonb 36 5:48:40| 27:26 | 15:44 | 27:42 |5:20:58
5 28 |HaBpoubkuit AHapi |BaHT denT Hapae Kpuna Kuis 39 5:51:31| 30:17 | 02:51 | 26:37 |5:24:54
6 31 |Uapyk Bitanii -m Kwuis 35 6:16:31| 55:17 25:00 | 27:08 |5:49:23
7 25 |Koxapen Anekceii |leshij Energy TEAM SHeprogap 37 6:18:56| 5/:42 | 02:25 | 25:46 |5:53:10
8 23 |MBAHOB BJIAAWUMWP |iVanoff OpAaXOoHWKKA3e 43 6:20:58| 59:44 02:02 | 28:06 |[5:52:52
9 26 |Nlo3eHko AnekcaHap |amers |catalog.ALIBUY.biz Knes 35 8:18:31|2:57:17 |1:57:33 | 28:54 |7:49:37

Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropmw: 9

Kateropus: 12. XXinku Hardcore
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk KomaHpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa e TR Mponor|AleHb2
1 36 |Kanywak AHHa [Nuna BIKE L.A.B. Knes 36 6:16:21 30:46 |5:45:35
2 37 |NeTtnkosa WUpuHalirinablue Hoods and Drops Racing|Oaecca 33 6:32:30| 16:09 | 16:09 | 29:45 [6:02:45
3 39 |®paHk KaTts Ghost_Rider|Maryanoff KameHckoe 19 6:37:00( 20:39 | 04:30 | 31:25 |6:05:35
4 35 |Anayp tOnus MeteOrka |Hoods and Drops Racing|Oaecca 32 7:09:35| 53:14 | 32:35 | 30:45 |6:38:50
5 38 |Monosa IpuHa |maramada |digicom cycling team Mwukonais 37 7:14:28| 538:07 | 04:53 | 33:52 |6:40:36

Bcero yyacTtHukoB B KaTeropms: 5

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropoaoB:

Fopona Kon-Bo

Kues 22 (16.5%)
Kvis 20 (15.0%)
BiHHMUSA 6 (4.5%)
JbBiB 6 (4.5%)
Mapuynonb 4 (3.0%)
CnaBcbke 4 (3.0%)
Kyiv 3 (2.3%)
Mukonais 3 (2.3%)
Opecca 3 (2.3%)
Yxropoa 3 (2.3%)
kiev 2 (1.5%)
Kremenchuk 2 (1.5%)
Kpueoi Por 2 (1.5%)
Jlyubk 2 (1.5%)
JlbBOB 2 (1.5%)
MykayeBo 2 (1.5%)
PiBHe 2 (1.5%)
Crpuii 2 (1.5%)
TepHoninb 2 (1.5%)
XMenbHUUbKUIA 2 (1.5%)
XycT,3akapnatbe 2 (1.5%)
Beltsy, Mongoga 1 (0.8%)
Bucha 1 (0.8%)
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK 1 (0.8%)
Benwukuii BepesHuin 1 (0.8%)
BuwHeBe 1 (0.8%)
BonocsiHka 1 (0.8%)
BonbHoropck 1 (0.8%)
r. XXoanHo 1 (0.8%)
[Henpoa3epXMHCK 1 (0.8%)
HoHeuk-AHenp 1 (0.8%)
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F'pacumkn:

Ipadvk No3vLmiA

1. HOHamwm Light

Mponor

SMLMA

Me

[~ N2259 HoHka (yonkamax2003)

JeHe2

N2256 NiwmuwH (7___ vlad___ 7)

N2255 [Oparyna AHAPIGA

- N2298 Martsun (mdrtsun)
—+N2254 MpefiHeus (max_hrebinets)

-0~ N@252 Bera Ceprii

N2257 depuH (Sergo)
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Sarmatian Race (cymma aHeit) - Pe3ynbTaTthl

Ipadrk NoanLA4
2. Yonoeikw Light Open

Mponor JeHe2

Mezvuma
I

o-N2272 Weny aeko (Sheludko.c.s) |
NEZE5 Manywka CnekcaHap
NEZ70 ToeT OnekcaHapp
-« N2277 Mepacumenko (GNick)
—+MN2257 KonecHik (pul0osh)
-o-N2268 Nonakoe (robot)
-+ N2254 Esywko (andriy)
N2271 Typok (Cnasa)
-« N2259 CemeHtok (paradise)
N2266 fautok (Draculd)

-o-N2262 Novilkzov (Aviator)

]

Sarmatian Race (cymma nHen) (2223.082)

Ipadvk no3vumii
3. Yonosikw Light 35+

Mponor JeHe2

Mezvuma
[«:]
.

“0-WN2ZB4 Kumaunos ([A.L.F])

N2287 Kyuai (Vadims7)

N2286 KoHoBey, (kolianchil)
=+ N2291 MeTpoBckKiA (pluha)
—+N2Z96 AgpuxuHCKWA (Vitamin, V)
-o-N@293 CagmueHko (maksus)
--N2294 Cknapoe (Bansiemap)

N2289 Hacklpoe (TigerNas)

g % |»-N@285 Komap (Komar)

10 - v N2288 NMuTerH (Wiktor K I T)

11 - o |o-N2283 Balyk (Messer)

12 - |:|——-—|:| -+-N2290 HoBiueHko (Yuran)

13 - : 4 |=2=N2281 Banax (balazh)

PR B N2292 Py geHko (Ygrudenkao)

15 o +——+ |+ N2305 Bokap Makcim
]

Sarmatian Race (cymma pHei) (2223.082)
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http://bikeportal.org.ua/7942
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blkepcrleigrg‘ua Sarmatian Race (cymMa aHeit) - Pe3ynbTaTthl

Ipadrk NoanLyA4
4, Wik Light

Mponor JeHe2

]

1 o [-0-N2300 Jobpanvu A (mavka)

24 N2301 KpvwaH (iseent:a)

Mozruma

3 - N2201 Beprano (Hata)

-« N2302 XomyTeHko (Alexandra)

]
Sarmatian Race (cymma nHen) (2223.082)

Ipadrk NoanLyia
6. Yonosikm Medium Open

Mponor JeHe2

_A—I_l
14 o [-N2107 Banmyna (V.p.V.)
7 - N2131 LWaTtoe (RealizeD)
3 N2109 foeraHok (Mwen)
4 - -« N2121 NaxeHel, (propaja)
5 - —+N2101 Capusceac (Marco Velo)
£ - //.o -o-N2117 Mauennok (Mxmt)
o7 5 Nell0Kasakos (Do If)
g - / N2124 CokonoBckKWiA (Messerls)
g s |- N2104 Binase (Bel)
10 - d N2108 BaHxyna (svanzhula)
11 - o |-o-N2126 CTapos (AMRider)
12 - '. +N2118 Mayennok (frenzied)
13 - ~+-N2135 CkybBeHko (~VL@D~)
14 - N2114 KaceaHoe (lackass)
15 - —+N2137 ®eceHko (Dendilk261)
£ 15 -0-N2112 Kanyuekait (btr)
E 17 - +N2125 CoweHko (Aquarelle)
18 - ~+-N2129 ®epiH (Sasha_Fedin)
19 - N2120 OmenaHuyk (OMenaHuyk OMUTpo )
W —+N2111 KanwHa (michael)
21+ N2116 MapTWHIB (ometiv)
2 -+~N2105 BapaHoe (crash__)
3 N2119 HanecHeIA (Apridse)
4 - N2136 Trauyk (KostyaT)
5 - —+-N2128 CTpyk (sansanuch)
% - -o~N2127 Crpyk (Witer)
s +N2130 XomyTeHko (jeanstonic)
% -+~N2138 3eneHcekiiA [rop
M - N2106 Boxkoe (ibozhkov)
30 - —+N2102 Yarusevych (Yarus)
31 - -o-N2113 KapneHko (opposite)
